
Last Name First Name Contact Number Contact Email Languages
Alarcon Jessica P. 203-564-6883 justiceofthepeacestamford@gmail.com English/Spanish

Alarcon Marcos 203-667-1963 marcos.e.alarcon@gmail.com English/Spanish

Alarcon Mark J. 203-912-5759 mark.alarcon17@gmail.com English/Spanish

Alessi Thomas J. 203-424-0667 tjalessi@gmail.com English

Andreana Cristina L. 203-561-4666 N/A English

Bartram Jacqueline 203-569-6333 1566brookhouse@gmail.com English

Beddini Laura N/A laurabeddini@sbcglobal.net English

Berns Philip 203-324-2133 English/Spanish/Creole

Bingham Maureene A. 475-439-2023 N/A English

Bivona Theresa P. 203-667-0448 terryb190@msn.com English

Blau Fritz 203-940-0694 fritz.blau@gmail.com English

Bowling Stephen 203-550-5857 stephenbowling@icloud.com English

Bravo Jesus Antonio 203-536-1848 jesusbravo85@gmail.com English

Bromley Ellen 203-322-6632 N/A English

Calderon Jenny 203-496-0328 jennycalderon@hotmail.com English/Spanish

Calzone Chunfang 203-943-8731/203-504-2823 cfwang48@gmail.com English/Chinese

Cammann Carola C. 203-989-8452 carolacammann5@gmail.com English

Caputo Joseph 203-910-3790 caputo30sepia@gmail.com English

Cohen Bonita 203-543-9799 boncoh14@gmail.com English

Cohen Kenneth Jay 346-303-4581 kjcohen@kennethjaycohen.com English

Dayan Trish H. 203-329-9121 tdayan@aol.com English

DePina Gloria 203-912-5462 gloriajdepina@gmail.com English

Donath Wilm 646-872-9980 wilmdonath@gmail.com English/German

Doyle Suzanne 203-940-0571 smdoyle62@hotmail.com English

Fagan Olwyn A. 646-239-7765 olwynafagan@gmail.com English

Fajardo Carolina 203-570-7604 carolina.d.fajardo@gmail.com English/Spanish

Fedeli Joshua 203-667-7435 josh.fedeli@gmail.com English

Fedeli Mary 203-353-0405 maryfedeli1962@gmail.com English

Figueroa Roberto 203-223-0308/203-569-6203 hicbandc@gmail.com English/Spanish

Findeisen Erik N/A erik@fc-data.com English

Fiorita Peter Angelo 203-998-5353 N/A English/Spanish

Giordano Philip 203-554-3306 N/A English

Giraldo Willy 203-993-2782 stamford@willygiraldo.com English/Spanish

Hoch Jonathan 203-978-1277 jonathan.t.hoch@gmail.com English

Hurse Mark W. N/A markwhurse@gmail.com English

Jachimczyk Michael 203-979-5011 mcjesq@icloud.com English/Spanish

Jagodzinksi Rita 203-979-8490 ritajags@fitnesstogetherct.com English

Johnson Emmanuel N/A emmanuelvjohnson@gmail.com English

Kolenberg Bob 203-554-4857 rkolenberg@aol.com English

Laughlin Jeanne M. 203-249-7771 jeanniel323@yahoo.com English

Laurie Mary C. 203-536-2183 lauriemaryc@gmail.com English

Loglisci Donna M. 203-561-6208 donnatc29@yahoo.com English

Loglisci Ralph F. 203-273-4074 ralphlogs@yahoo.com English

Lombardo Thomas A. 203-918-9614 talgtl1@aol.com English

Louizos John 203-918-5689 / 203-324-6777 jlouizos@wrkk.com English/Greek

Magalnick Phillip A. 203-912-5783 pmagalnick@stamfordct.gov English

Maldonado Eva A. 203-969-5125 evamaldonado1@yahoo.com English/Spanish

Stamford, CT Justice of the Peace
Term: January 3, 2021 - January 4, 2025
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Mallozzi Maria-Antonietta 203-321-0991 mallom@hotmail.com English

Martin John N/A madmartha1@gmail.com English

Martin David 203-249-9241 stamforddavidmartin@gmail.com English

Matarasso Corine 203-322-8663 corine@optonline.net English

McEvoy Seamus P. 646-944-5800 jimpmcevoy@gmail.com English

McGeachy Laura Allen 203-952-4473/203-446-5700 laura@mcgeachylaw.com English

Michelson Barry 203-329-3310 bmichelson@optonline.net English

Morson Eric 203-703-9550 JP@morson.net English

Murphy Angie 203-249-0610 jopasno1@gmail.com English

Patterson Denis W. 203-253-7370 denisp2416@aol.com English/Spanish/German

Pesiri Diane 203-667-3628 dianepesiri@gmail.com English

Pollard Michael 203-406-7425 mppollard1@aol.com English

Robustelli Theresa 203-915-1696 terry9257@aol.com English

Rubino James M. 203-554-4756 jrubino@attorneyrubino.com English

Sanchez George 203-667-8935 george.msanchez@gmail.com English/Spanish

Santaguida Cora 203-832-6993 cora.santaguida@gmail.com English

Serafino Ralph 203-667-2872 N/A English

Sessa George 203-536-8043 sessagf@aol.com English

Sgritta Alfonso 203-324-9678 asgritta@gmail.com English

Shaw Alan 203-912-0862 ashaw1970@gmail.com English

Sherer Donald 203-940-2041/203-327-2084/203-329-2501 donaldsherer@aol.com English

Stover Sherrill A. 203-979-5106 sstover@optonline.net English

Summerville Annie M. 203-912-8261 anmae@optonline.com English

Summons Sarah 203-325-1692 sfslaw@optonline.net English

Tarzia Joseph 203-325-8081 jtarzia@optonline.net English/Italian/Spanish

Tarzia Joseph S. 203-536-9169 joetarz@optonline.net English

Tarzia Nicola 203-912-1900 ntarz@tarziagroup.com English

Tocantins Meg 917-292-8115 meg.tocantins@gmail.com English

Trofort Francky 917-531-4754 franckytrofort@gmail.com English/French/Creole

Vacarro Janet 203-561-5802 janetvaccaro@gmail.com English

Wainwright Andy 203-325-1755 wainwright@msn.com English

Ward Christopher J. 203-912-9500 ward_christopher@hotmail.com English

Wawak Jan 203-504-2450 janwawak@gmail.com English/Polish

Wijayadasa Somar 203-329-8006 s.wijayadasa@gmail.com English/Russian

Windham Dee 347-517-1778 windhamdeniesha@gmail.com English

Winkel Jon 203-895-0566 jonathanwinkel@gmail.com English

Wynne Jr. T. Neil 203-989-0513 N/A English

Zauholnova Yuliya 203-548-1917 zauholnova@gmail.com English/Russian/Ukrainian
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